

PAWrade Registration: \$15 Early Bird Registration (Register by 2/01/2024)

Registration forms/checks can be mailed to The Humane Society of South Mississippi (HSSM) at 2615 25th Ave. Gulfport, MS 39501 or emailed to katie@hssm.org and purchased through www.hssm.org.

\$20 On-site Registration: Point Cadet in Biloxi from 11am-12pm.

PAWrade Rules: Animals must be current on ALL vaccinations; NO aggressive animals or females in season; ALL animals MUST be on a leash (no retractable leashes) and in control by their owner at ALL times; Pet owners MUST pick up after their pets; NO motorized floats allowed (decorated wagons, strollers and carts are acceptable and encouraged); Throws such as beads and stuffed animals are allowed, but NO candy/ food items that the dogs could ingest.

Name of Owner/Handler:			
Phone #:	Email:		
Name of pet:		Male	Female

I understand and waive any claim that The Humane Society of South Mississippi, Biloxi Bay Area Chamber of Commerce and parade sponsors will not be responsible for any theft, loss, damage to any property or injury to persons or pets.

I also understand that the Humane Society of South Mississippi and Biloxi Bay Area of Chamber of Commerce may use, for publicity or promotional purposes, my name, photo or video of me and my pet without liability, obligation or reimbursement to me.

*By signing below, I understand the above rules and regulations of the Krewe of Barkloxi's Annual PAWrade and agree to abide by all rules explained herein.

Signature: _____

Date: _____

(Must be signed by a parent or guardian if under the age of 18)

*ALL proceeds benefit The Humane Society of South Mississippi and the 6,000 homeless pets they serve on a yearly basis.

*Remember to arrive in your most festive Mardi Gras attire as there will be costume contests and decorated wagons/strollers are also encouraged!



Pet Owner/Handler Name: _____

Pet(s) Name(s):

I understand that my attendance in/at The Krewe of Barkloxi's PAWrade is not without risk to myself, my pet, other family members or viewers and other parade participants (human or animal "pet"). These include, without limitation, risks of physical injury, mental injury, emotional distress, trauma, death, contact with other participants and their pets, and property damage. All risks are known and appreciated by me. I waive any and all specific notice of the existence of the risks. I shall assume responsibility for and pay my and my pet's medical and emergency expenses in the event of injury, illness or other incapacity regardless of whether I authorize such expenses. I agree that I, as the owner of the above pet(s), am solely responsible for the pet(s) behavior and physical control and agree to carefully monitor and control it all times.

By reading and signing this document, I hereby waive and release The Humane Society of South Mississippi and The Biloxi Bay Area Chamber of Commerce along with its sponsors, agents, employees, volunteers and/or owners of any or all premises on which this event is held, and/or its employees, agents and volunteers of said organization, from any and all damages, losses, fines, clams, suits, expenses (including attorney fees and defense costs), judgments and/or liabilities of any form or nature resulting from any act or omission of any pet or pet owner participating in the parade. This release of liability includes, but is not limited to any injury, death, sickness or personal injury or property damage to myself, other persons, and other animals resulting from the act or omissions of any and all pet or pet owners and I expressly assume the risk of such damages or injuries and losses throughout the duration of the curriculum.

I also agree to defend, indemnify and hold harmless any Business, Organizations and/or owners of all premises on which this parade/festival is being held, and/or the employee's agents, and volunteers of said owners from any and all claims, suits, losses, damages, expenses (including attorney fees and defense costs) judgments, fines, penalties and/or liabilities, due to any and all forms of personal injury (including death) and property damage which my pet or I may cause, or be alleged to have caused, to any person, animal, or property while on or around the premises where the parade is carried out, or in connection with the instruction provided by parade organizers, their employees, agents and/or The Humane Society of South Mississippi along with its agents, employees and volunteers.

By my signature below, I hereby state that I fully understand and agree to the above terms and conditions in consideration for the parade provided by The Humane Society of South Mississippi and The Biloxi Bay Area Chamber of Commerce and their members, agents, employees and volunteers.

Signature: _____

Date: _____

(Must be signed by parent or guardian if under 18)





